Pricelist
2024 - 2025




[Ladies Prices

Ladies OAP
Dry cut £27.00 £26.00
Wash & cut £35.00 £33.00
Wash, cut & blowdry £47.00 £44.00
Short blowdry £27.00 £25.00
Long blowdry £35.00 £35.00
Shampoo & set £26.00 £24.00
Wash cut & set £42.00 £40.00
Perm £66.00 £66.00

/)

HATIR

© Holmer Green Hair



Mens Prices

Dry Cut

Wet cut

Clipper cut

Beard tidy

Beard tidy & razor sculpt

Wet shave & hot towel

Mens

£19.50

£22.00

£15.00

£11.00

£12.00

£22.00
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OAP

£17.00

£18.50

£15.00

£10.00

£11.00

£20.00



Colour Prices

Half head short foils
Full head short foils
Half head long foils
Full head long foils
T section

Full head Balayage
Balayage top up from
Toner

Root tint

Full head short tint
Full head long tint

Cap highlights

HATIR

© Holmer Green Hair

Colour

£73.50

£85.00

£85.00

£95.50

£59.00

£85.00

£65.00

£20.00

£59.00

£65.00

£71.00

£52.00



Children Prices

5 & under 6-10 11-15
Dry Cut £13.00 £17.50 £19.00
Wash & cut £20.00 £24.50 £26.00
Wash, cut & dry £30.00 £34.00 £36.00
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Come and see us soon
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